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   515   6.32° 516 M.D.  End of Build

  3904   6.32° 3925 M.D.  Mesaverde

  4679   6.32° 4705 M.D.  Price Coal

  5114   6.32° 5142 M.D.  Start Drop
  5429   0° 5458 M.D.  Top of Gas / Vertical

  6364   0° 6393 M.D.  Cameo

  7389   0° 7418 M.D.  Rollins SS

  7939   0° 7968 M.D.  Cozzette
  8164   0° 8193 M.D.  Corcoran
  8439   0° 8468 M.D.  TD
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Valley Farms D-2

Rate of Build
2°/100'MD

Target Area
25' Radius

Rate of Drop
2°/100'MD

N

Antero Resources

Garfield County, CO

Average Angle
6.32°

Surface Location
Y=1625536.24'
X=2392709.17'
NAD 83

Proposed Target
544.27' Displacement from S/L
@ 275.01° Azimuth from S/L
North-47.56' West-542.19' of S/L
TVD-5429' MD-5458' 
Y=1625583.8', X=2392167.0'

Formation
Mesaverde
Price Coal
Top Gas
Cameo 
Rollins SS 
Cozzette
Corcoran
TD

TVD
3904
4679
5429
6364
7389
7939
8164
8439

Horizontal Plan
1” =200‘

Vertical Section
1” =2000‘

  Plane of Proposal
 275.01° Azimuth



Antero Resources
Valley Farms D-2
Garfield County, CO

Plane of Vertical Section: 275.01°
Slot Location: 1625536.24', 2392709.17'

Minimum of Curvature

Measured
Depth
Feet

B O R E
Inc

Degrees

H O L E
Direction
Degrees

True
Vertical
Depth
Feet

R E C T A N G U L A R
C O O R D I N A T E S

North(-South) East(-West)
Feet      Feet

L A M B E R T
C O O R D I N A T E S

Y         X
Feet      Feet

C L O S U R E S
Distance Direction

Feet     Deg

Vertical
Section

Feet

Dogleg
Severity
Deg/100'

Page: 1

200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 1625536.2 2392709.2 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
KOP-Start Build

300.00 2.00 275.01 299.98 0.15 -1.74 1625536.4 2392707.4 1.75 275.011.75 2.00
400.00 4.00 275.01 399.84 0.61 -6.95 1625536.9 2392702.2 6.98 275.016.98 2.00
500.00 6.00 275.01 499.45 1.37 -15.63 1625537.6 2392693.5 15.69 275.0115.69 2.00
516.09 6.32 275.01 515.45 1.52 -17.35 1625537.8 2392691.8 17.42 275.0117.42 2.00

End of Build

1016.09 6.32 275.01 1012.41 6.33 -72.20 1625542.6 2392637.0 72.48 275.0172.48 0.00
1516.09 6.32 275.01 1509.37 11.14 -127.05 1625547.4 2392582.1 127.54 275.01127.54 0.00
2016.09 6.32 275.01 2006.33 15.96 -181.90 1625552.2 2392527.3 182.59 275.01182.59 0.00
2516.09 6.32 275.01 2503.28 20.77 -236.74 1625557.0 2392472.4 237.65 275.01237.65 0.00
3016.09 6.32 275.01 3000.24 25.58 -291.59 1625561.8 2392417.6 292.71 275.01292.71 0.00

3516.09 6.32 275.01 3497.20 30.39 -346.44 1625566.6 2392362.7 347.77 275.01347.77 0.00
3925.37 6.32 275.01 3904.00 34.33 -391.33 1625570.6 2392317.8 392.84 275.01392.84 0.00

Mesaverde
4425.37 6.32 275.01 4400.96 39.14 -446.18 1625575.4 2392263.0 447.89 275.01447.89 0.00
4705.11 6.32 275.01 4679.00 41.83 -476.87 1625578.1 2392232.3 478.70 275.01478.70 0.00

Price Coal
5142.37 6.32 275.01 5113.59 46.04 -524.83 1625582.3 2392184.3 526.85 275.01526.85 0.00

Start Drop

5242.37 4.32 275.01 5213.15 46.85 -534.07 1625583.1 2392175.1 536.12 275.01536.12 2.00
5342.37 2.32 275.01 5312.98 47.35 -539.84 1625583.6 2392169.3 541.92 275.01541.92 2.00
5442.37 0.32 275.01 5412.95 47.56 -542.14 1625583.8 2392167.0 544.22 275.01544.22 2.00
5458.45 0.00 275.01 5429.04 47.56 -542.19 1625583.8 2392167.0 544.27 275.01544.27 2.00

Top of Gas / Vertical
6393.41 0.00 275.01 6364.00 47.56 -542.19 1625583.8 2392167.0 544.27 275.01544.27 0.00

Cameo

7418.41 0.00 275.01 7389.00 47.56 -542.19 1625583.8 2392167.0 544.27 275.01544.27 0.00
Rollins SS



Antero Resources
Valley Farms D-2
Garfield County, CO

Plane of Vertical Section: 275.01°
Slot Location: 1625536.24', 2392709.17'

Minimum of Curvature
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Depth
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7968.41 0.00 275.01 7939.00 47.56 -542.19 1625583.8 2392167.0 544.27 275.01544.27 0.00
Cozzette

8193.41 0.00 275.01 8164.00 47.56 -542.19 1625583.8 2392167.0 544.27 275.01544.27 0.00
Corcoran

8468.41 0.00 275.01 8439.00 47.56 -542.19 1625583.8 2392167.0 544.27 275.01544.27 0.00
TD
Final Station Closure Distance: 544.27'   Direction: 275.01°


